
         SOLANO COUNTY 
CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION COUNCIL 

General Membership Meeting 
Wednesday, March 01, 2023 

12:00 -2:00 PM 

Hybrid Meeting 

Join in person at Solano County of Education 
5100 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 

or Join by Zoom at 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84535063643?pwd=L0Q4eDVHd0tueDYvdlo2T0N0M1RPZz09 

Meeting ID: 845 3506 3643 Passcode: 368229 
Telephone: +1 669-900-9128 

   12:00-12:20 

 12:20-12:25 

    12:25-12:40 

12:40-1:25 

 1:25-1:30 

I. Introductions & Announcements

II. CAPC Governance and Structure

III. CAP Month Activities                                                         (Action Item)
o Family Resource Center Support Letter 
o Coordinated public awareness

IV. Comprehensive Prevention Plan
o Continue working on Theory of Change

V. Suggestion for Future Meetings

April – Child Welfare Presentation/Child Abuse Prevention Month 

May-Healthy Families America/Family Nurse Partnership

VI. Adjourn  1:30 

Next Meeting Date:  April 05, 2023  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84535063643?pwd=L0Q4eDVHd0tueDYvdlo2T0N0M1RPZz09

