Child Abuse Prevention Council

A partner of the Children's Network of Solano County

SOLANO COUNTY CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION COUNCIL

General Membership Meeting

Wednesday, March 01, 2023 12:00 -2:00 PM

Hybrid Meeting

Join in person at Solano County of Education 5100 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 or Join by Zoom at

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84535063643?pwd=L0Q4eDVHd0tueDYvdlo2T0N0M1RPZz09

Meeting ID: 845 3506 3643 **Passcode**: 368229 **Telephone**: +1 669-900-9128

I.	Introductions & Announcements	12:00-12:20
II.	CAPC Governance and Structure	12:20-12:25
III.	CAP Month Activities (Action Item)	12:25-12:40
	 Family Resource Center Support Letter Coordinated public awareness 	
IV.	Comprehensive Prevention Plan O Continue working on Theory of Change	12:40-1:25
V.	Suggestion for Future Meetings	1:25-1:30
	April – Child Welfare Presentation/Child Abuse Prevention Month	
	May-Healthy Families America/Family Nurse Partnership	
VI.	Adjourn	1:30

Next Meeting Date: April 05, 2023